
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

1.02

Re
la

tiv
e 

Fl
ux

R2
p/R2

s  = 0.02117 ± 0.00033
Tmid = 2460626.66993 ± 0.00025 BJDTDB

AAVSO: 1.64 %
AAVSO: 1.97 %
AAVSO: 2.22 %
AAVSO: 2.18 %
AAVSO: 1.76 %
AAVSO: 1.69 %

AAVSO: 2.02 %
AAVSO: 2.05 %
AAVSO: 2.06 %
AAVSO: 2.06 %
AAVSO: 1.40 %
AAVSO: 0.84 %
AAVSO: 2.20 %

AAVSO: 2.09 %
AAVSO: 2.13 %
AAVSO: 0.53 %
AAVSO: 0.57 %
AAVSO: 1.44 %
AAVSO: 1.31 %
AAVSO: 2.17 %

AAVSO: 0.77 %
AAVSO: 2.54 %
AAVSO: 1.11 %
AAVSO: 1.64 %
AAVSO: 5.97 %
AAVSO: 2.16 %
AAVSO: 0.81 %

AAVSO: 0.67 %
AAVSO: 0.55 %
AAVSO: 0.48 %
AAVSO: 0.50 %
AAVSO: 2.09 %
AAVSO: 2.16 %
AAVSO: 1.67 %

AAVSO: 2.17 %
AAVSO: 2.23 %
AAVSO: 1.75 %
AAVSO: 1.87 %
AAVSO: 0.65 %
AAVSO: 1.28 %
AAVSO: 1.84 %

AAVSO: 2.30 %
AAVSO: 1.95 %
AAVSO: 2.31 %
AAVSO: 1.78 %
AAVSO: 0.90 %
AAVSO: 1.14 %

AAVSO: 0.45 %
AAVSO: 0.59 %
AAVSO: 0.66 %
AAVSO: 0.98 %
AAVSO: 1.98 %
Binned Data: 0.06 %

0.04 0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04
Phase

2

1

0

1

2

Re
sid

ua
ls 

[%
]


